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Civil 
 

*Poi Teei (Teei & Associates) 
2 Railside Ave, Henderson 
Tel │837 3207 
 
*Mark Tolich (Corban Revell) 
133 Central Park Dr, Henderson 
Tel │837 0550 
 
*Boyle Mathieson 
23 & 27 Lincoln Rd, Henderson 
Tel │837 6004 
 
Douglas Mitchell (North Harbour 
Legal Chambers) 
Building 2 106 Bush Rd Albany 
Tel │213 9666 
E │douglas@dmlaw.co.nz 
 
*Thomas & Co 
3 Totara Ave, New Lynn 
Tel │827 5907 
 

Greg Presland (Presland & Co) 
208 West Coast Rd, Glen Eden 
Tel │818 1071 
 

Criminal 
 
*Geoffrey Anderson 
C1/75 Corinthian Dr, Albany  
Tel │448 1001 
 

*Ian Tucker 
26 Hart Road, Takapuna 
Tel │468 2058 
 
 
*Nalesoni Tupou 
Suite 5, Lvl 1,8 Gordon Rd, 
Otahuhu 
Tel │2762936 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
*Young & Caulfield  
11 Anzac Rd, Browns Bay 
Tel │479 5757 
E│keith@youngandcaulfield.co.nz 
 
Webster Malcolm Law 
15 Neville St, Warkworth 
Tel │09 425 8037 
E │info@webstermalcolm.co.nz 
 
Eddie Bluegum (CP Legal) 
Tel │021 222 7618 
E │eddie@cplegal.co.nz 

 

Andrew Cook (Cook Morris Quinn) 
Main St, Westgate Shopping Centre 
Tel │831 0033 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
*Rosie Abbott 
Tel │0278365451 
E      | 
rosieabbottbarrister@gmail.com 
 

*Heeni Phillips 
20 Pompallier Tce, Ponsonby 
Tel │376 1067 
 
*Paul Heaslip 
26 Anzac Ave, Auckland 
Tel │362 0327 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Mental Health 

Kieran Nally 
534 Te Atatu Rd, Te Atatu 
Peninsula 
Tel │834 9995 
E │kieran@kjnlaw.co.nz 
 
*Sue Clark 
Unit 4 554-556 Te Atatu Rd  
Te Atatu Peninsula 
Tel │834 8139 
E  │suzanneclark@xtra.co.nz 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Limited licence | traffic 

Colin Mitchell 
193 Hurstmere Road, Takapuna 
Tel │489 6429 
 
Teei & Associates 
2 Railside Ave, Henderson 
Tel │837 3207 
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Immigration 
 
*Peter Moses 
Level 11, Southern Cross Building 
61 High Street, Auckland 
Tel │365 1673 
 
Derek Lim 
63 Woodbank Dr, Glen Eden 
Tel │ 818 0436 or 021 872 068 
E │info@crosswithus.com   
 

Kamil Lakshman (Idesi Legal Ltd) 
Level 1, 207 Broadway, New 
Market 
Tel│ 283 0157 
E     | auckland@idesilegal.co.nz   

 

Employment 

 
David Flaws (David Flaws Employment 
Advocate) 
2430 Whangarei Heads Rd, RD 4 
Whangarei 
Tel│ 09 434 0225 or 027 293 9121 
E     | david@employmentadvocate.co.nz 
 
*John Miller 
Tel │04 801 5621 
E      | john.miller@jmlaw.co.nz  
 

 

 
 
 

ACC 
 
Dr. Benjamin Hinchcliff ACC  
Legal Limited  - ACC Advocate 
Tel │022 540 0300 
E     | ben@acclegal.co.nz 
 
Hamish Peart (Schmidt & Peart 
Law) 
Suite 7, The Bray Building 
239 Onehunga Mall, Onehunga 
Tel │636 6010 
 
 

 
 
 
Keil & Associates 
Level 1, 6 Edward Wayte Pl, 
Grafton 
Tel │379 9898 
 
Teei & Associates 
2 Railside Ave, Henderson 
Tel │837 3207  
 

Right Law  
Suite A, 2 Kalmia Street, Ellerslie, 
Auckland 
Tel│ 580 1083 
E     | z.chen@righteouslaw .com 
E     | j.shi@righteouslaw.com 
 

 

 
 
 
* David Fleming Employment 
Law 
Chancery Chambers, 2 Chancery St 
 Auckland 1140 
Tel  | 021 983042 
 
*Mike Darke 
E│accidentaldvocacy@yahoo.co.nz 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Hazel Armstrong Law 
Tel │04 473 6767 
E     | 
legal@hazelarmstronglaw.co.nz 
 
Tim Yates (ACC Review Advocate) 
Tel │021 263 2590E
 │tim@accreviewadvocate.co.nz 
 

 

 

 
 
Paulo Garcia  
Level 5, 16 High Street, Auckland  
Tel │600 6100 
 
*Nalesoni Tupou 
Suite 5, Level 1,8 Gordon Rd, 
Otahuhu 
Tel │276 2936 

 
Bagsic Law  
Henderson, Auckland  
Tel │022 6466754 
E  | adolf@bagsiclaw.co.nz 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
Nathan Santesso(The  Workers 
Advocate) 
Suite 9 / 158 Beach Road, 
Auckland 
Tel│ 09 379 4268 or 021 141 
3324 
E |sales@theworkersadvocate.co.nz 

Roland JC Samuels(Unfairly 
Dismissed) 
Tel│ 0800 266 354 or 021 1453 
195 
E |employmentdispute@gmail.com 

 

 
 
 
 
*John Grove (Accident Injury 
Support Trust) 
Tel │0800 870 624 or 06 870 
6244 
E      | admin@aist.org.nz  
 
Independent Legal Advocate 
Specialist in ACC Law 
(Whangarei) 
Tel │09 435 6877 or 027 634 
0839 



 

 

West Auckland  

 
  

*Poi Teei &Cherie Phillips   

(Teei & Associates)  

2 Railside Ave, Henderson  

Tel │09 837 3207  

 

*John Gandy   

(Thomas & Co)  

3 Totara Ave, New Lynn  

Tel │09 827 5907  

E  │johng@thomas.co.nz  

 

*Jerry Noble, Graeme Mclean & 

Raewyn Tretheway 

(Boyle Mathieson)  

27 Lincoln Rd, Henderson  

Tel │09 837 6004  

  

*Douglas Papali'i   

Level 1, 379 Great North Rd  

Henderson  

Tel │022 3244180  

  

*Greg Presland & Sue Barber 
(Presland & Co)  

208 West Coast Rd, Glen Eden 

Tel │09 818 1071  

  

*Catherine Wilson  

Tel | 827 3923 or 021 2355 291  

 
*Mark Tolich & Suzii 
Subramoney   

(Corban Revell)  

2 Trig Road, West Harbour, 

Auckland 0618 

Tel │09 837 0550  

  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

*Callum McLean  

(McClean Law) 

level 2, 3055 Great North Road, 

New Lynn, Auckland 0600.  

P: (09) 600 2460 

M: 020 4062 5620  

E: callum@mcleanlaw.co.nz 

 

 

 

North Shore  

 
   

*Nona Benner  

35 Lake Pupuke Dr, Takapuna  

Tel │09 489 6521  

E  │benner@xtra.co.nz  

  

*Tyrone Hack & Ashleigh 
Scanlan (Schumacher Law)  

Unit C, 75 Corinthian Drive, Albany  

Tel| 09 912 0488 or 021 297 8846  

  

*Blair Strang  

North Harbour  

Mob│027 2011 240  

E |blair@blairstrangbarrister.co.nz  

  

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rodney  

 
 

 *Alice Strangs 

Tel| 022 600 3236 

E| aly@brintyn.co.nz 

 

*Shona De Luen (Summer Set  

Legal Chambers)  

Unit 7G, Polarity Rise, Silverdale  

Tel │09 426 9362  

E │shona@shonadeluen.co.nz  

  

*Madeline Flannagan (Hibiscus  

Coast Legal Chambers)  

1st Floor Elan House, 19 Tamariki  

Ave, Orewa  

Tel │09 421 0582  

E  │madeline@hbclegal.co.nz  

 

Patrick Kennelly  

Orewa  

Tel │09 426 8301  

E | patrick@kennellylaw.co.nz  

  

*Judith Moore  

Tel | 09 488 77207 or 027 295  

8580  

Unit 4/154 Kitchener Road,  

Milford  

E    | judithmoore67@xtra.co.nz  

  

*Bushra Rashid  

212A Archers Road, Glenfield  

Tel | 021 2949 697  
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 Auckland Central  

 
  *Sao Timaloa  

300 Richmond Road, Grey Lynn  

Tel │09 360 2193  

   | 02102254165  

E    │sao@timaloa.co.nz  
  

*Manisha Saina   

(Epsilon Law)  
Ponsonby  

Tel │09 973 0888  

   | 027 973 0888  

E     | manisha@epsilonlaw.co.nz  

  

*Emily Stenhouse-White  

Tel | 09 360 6465  
emily@ponsonbychambers.co.nz  

 

 

 

*Graeme Askelund   

Ideal House, Cnr of Gillies Ave  

& Eden Street, New Market  

Tel │09 837 0097   

  │0274967109  

  

*Bernice Henry   

(Trinity Legal Limited)  

Tel │022 652 2939  

E   | bernice@trinitylegal.co.nz  

   

*Geraldine Whiteford  

(Davenports City Law) 

Ponsonby  

Tel │09 917 1650  

E   | geraldine@dclaw.co.nz  

  

 

 

*Prudence Free, Barrister  

Tel | 09 378 8146  

  

*Stephanie Larkin, Barrister 
Tel | 09 222 0048 Natalie 
Quirke, Barrister & Solicitor  

Tel | 09 575 6757  

Maile Sanft  

Tel| 021 134 3001  
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